QS§\ RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS 2016

OVERALL RESULTS

OPEN PAIRS

1 Brisbane State High School 19.80
2 Moreton Bay College 19.75
3 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 17.45
4 St Peters Lutheran College 17.05

A GRADE

~N o s W N e

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School

St Peters Lutheran College
Ipswich Girls' Grammar School
St Margaret's AGS

St Hilda's School

Brisbane Girls Grammar School

24.55
23.60
22.45
22.10
21.85
21.30
19.65

1

b w

Moreton Bay College

St Peters Lutheran College
Brisbane Girls Grammar School
St Hilda's School

Brisbane State High School
Ipswich Girls' Grammar School
St Margaret's AGS

9.25

8.70
8.25
7.75

Held at Moreton Bay College

Friday 5 August 2016

OPEN GROUP

1

2
3
4

Moreton Bay College

Brisbane State High School
Brisbane Girls Grammar School
St Hilda's School

12.00
9.50
8.85
7.65

B GRADE

1 StHilda's School

2 Moreton Bay College

3 Brisbane State High School

4 St Peters Lutheran College

5 Brisbane Girls Grammar School

YEAR 7 (ii)

1 St Margaret's AGS 2

2 StHilda's School 2

3 St Peters Lutheran College 3

4 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 2

5 Brisbane Girls Grammar School 3
Brisbane Girls Grammar School 4

7 St Peters Lutheran College 2

8 St Peters Lutheran College 4

9 St Margaret's AGS 3

17.10
16.70
16.50
14.90
14.65

8.65
8.45
8.15
7.75
7.55

7.30
6.80
6.45






