

## **OVERALL RESULTS**

OPEN PAIRS			
1	Brisbane State High School	19.80	
2	Moreton Bay College	19.75	
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	17.45	
4	St Peters Lutheran College	17.05	

OPEN GROUP			
1	Moreton Bay College	12.00	
2	Brisbane State High School	9.50	
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	8.85	
4	St Hilda's School	7.65	

A GRADE			
1	Moreton Bay College	24.55	
2	Brisbane State High School	23.60	
3	St Peters Lutheran College	22.45	
4	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School	22.10	
5	St Margaret's AGS	21.85	
6	St Hilda's School	21.30	
7	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	19.65	

B GRADE			
1	St Hilda's School	17.10	
2	Moreton Bay College	16.70	
3	Brisbane State High School	16.50	
4	St Peters Lutheran College	14.90	
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	14.65	

YEAR 7 (i)			
1	Moreton Bay College	9.25	
	St Peters Lutheran College		
3	Brisbane Girls Grammar School	8.70	
4	St Hilda's School	8.25	
5	Brisbane State High School	7.75	
	Ipswich Girls' Grammar School		
7	St Margaret's AGS	7.60	

YE	YEAR 7 (ii)			
1	St Margaret's AGS 2	8.65		
2	St Hilda's School 2	8.45		
3	St Peters Lutheran College 3	8.15		
4	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 2	7.75		
5	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 3			
	Brisbane Girls Grammar School 4			
7	St Peters Lutheran College 2	7.30		
8	St Peters Lutheran College 4	6.80		
9	St Margaret's AGS 3	6.45		